
Revision

Glebe R.C. Sunday, 13 June 2010

FOR THE : JOHN SHARP SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 1 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 01.10 TARA 6 (Emma Poletto) 1  2:15.59   0.00  +0.00
2 01.22 MOSMAN 3 (Emma Willson) 2  2:18.79   3.20  +3.20
3 01.17 BALMAIN 1 (Cartier Cross) 3  2:24.59   5.80  +9.00

FOR THE : JOHN SHARP SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 2 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 2

1 01.21 MOSMAN 2 (Mia Pritchard) 1  2:27.00   0.00  +0.00
2 01.20 MOSMAN 1 (Rosie Jeavons-Fellows) 2  2:28.80   1.80  +1.80
3 01.11 TARA 7 (Georgia Bliss) 3  2:34.50   5.70  +7.50

FOR THE : JOHN SHARP SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 3 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 3

CANCELLED

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 4 MENS INTERMEDIATE FOUR (COXED) Final

1 02.01 DRUMMMOYE 1      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 02.02 GLEBE 2                 
3 02.03 GLEBE 3                 

FOR THE : KAYSER SHIELD SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 5 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE QUAD SCULL Final

1 03.02 MOSMAN 1 2  1:52.20   0.00  +0.00
2 03.03 MOSMAN 2 3                 
3 03.01 BALMAIN 1                 
4 03.04 UNSW 4                 

FOR THE : SID SHARP TROPHY SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 6 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 04.15 BALMAIN 1 (Jesse Guilfoyle) 1  1:49.00   0.00  +0.00
2 04.02 SYDNEY (Peter Ireland) 2  1:54.50   5.50  +5.50
3 04.05 HUNTER (Wade Krix) 3  2:01.30   6.80 +12.30

FOR THE : SID SHARP TROPHY SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 7 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CANCELLED

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 8 MENS OPEN PAIR (COXLESS) Final

1 05.03 GLEBE 4  1:55.00   0.00  +0.00
2 05.02 DRUMMOYNE 3  1:56.20   1.20  +1.20
3 05.01 BALMAIN 2  1:58.53   2.33  +3.53
4 05.04 LEICHHARDT 1                 



Revision

Glebe R.C. Sunday, 13 June 2010

FOR THE : JOHN SHARP TROPHY SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 9 WOMENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Final

1 06.03 TARA 2 3  1:53.89   0.00  +0.00
2 06.07 BALMAIN 2 7  1:55.78   1.89  +1.89
3 06.02 TARA 1 2  1:58.34   2.56  +4.45
4 06.01 BALMAIN 1 1                 

06.04 LEICHHARDT 4         
06.05 TARA3 5         
06.06 LEICHHARDT 2 6         

FOR THE : SID SHARP TROPHY SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 10 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 07.06 BALMAIN 3 (Peter Waldersee) 1  2:15.67   0.00  +0.00
2 07.02 TARA 1 (Geoff Raymond) 3  2:29.93  14.26 +14.26

07.01 HUNTER 1 (Wade Krix) 2 Dsiqualified

FOR THE : SID SHARP TROPHY SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 11 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CANCELLED

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 12 MENS OPEN FOUR (COXED) Final

1 08.04 GLEBE 2 4  1:38.00   0.00  +0.00
2 08.03 GLEBE 1 3  1:39.80   1.80  +1.80
3 08.05 DRUMMOYNE 5  1:40.52   0.72  +2.52
4 08.01 SYDNEY 1  1:52.94  12.42 +14.94
5 08.02 TARA 2  2:04.52  11.58 +26.52

FOR THE : KAYSER SHIELD SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 13 WOMENS OPEN QUAD SCULL Final

1 09.05 MOSMAN 5  1:44.52   0.00  +0.00
2 09.03 LEICHHARDT 3  1:48.99   4.47  +4.47
3 09.06 BALMAIN 6  1:54.81   5.82 +10.29
4 09.04 TARA 4  2:05.64  10.83 +21.12
5 09.02 TARA 2  2:15.15   9.51 +30.63
6 09.01 LEICHHARDT 1  2:15.65   0.50 +31.13

FOR THE : WALKER & HALL CHALLIS SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 14 HANDICAP SINGLE SCULL Final

1 10.01 SHOALHAVEN 1 (Alexander Richardson) 1  1:53.78   0.00  +0.00
2 10.15 BALMAIN 2 (Sam Carroll) 2  2:00.32   6.54  +6.54
3 10.24 DRUMMOYNE 6 (Branko Kovacic) 3  2:02.32   2.00  +8.54
4 10.07 DRUMMOYNE 1 (Sara Ramos) 4  2:12.95  10.63 +19.17
5 10.04 SYDNEY 1 (Simon Nola) 6  2:13.41   0.46 +19.63
6 10.22 DRUMMOYNE 5 (Patrick McNally) 5  2:16.69   3.28 +22.91
7 10.23 GLEBE 3 (Natalia Dou) 7  2:18.16   1.47 +24.38
8 10.02 MOSMAN 1 (Mark Campbell) 8                 
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Glebe R.C. Sunday, 13 June 2010

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 15 MENS OPEN QUAD SCULL Final

1 11.02 BALMAIN 2  1:29.82   0.00  +0.00
2 11.03 DRUMMOYNE 3  1:30.14   0.32  +0.32
3 11.04 GLEBE 4  1:30.42   0.28  +0.60
4 11.01 TARA 1  1:45.04  14.62 +15.22

FOR THE : KAYSER SHIELD SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 16 WOMENS OPEN FOUR (COXED) Final

1 12.03 MOSMAN 3  1:55.00   0.00  +0.00
2 12.02 TARA 2  2:09.89  14.89 +14.89
3 12.01 LEICHHARDT 1  2:10.27   0.38 +15.27

FOR THE : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS TROPHY SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 17 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 13.10 BALMAIN 7 (Megan Parker) 4  2:09.00   0.00  +0.00
2 13.07 BALMAIN 4 (Amber Bailey) 5  2:09.26   0.26  +0.26
3 13.11 TARA 4 (Sarah Miller) 3  2:30.07  20.81 +21.07
4 13.01 TARA 1 (Uma Dhital) 2  2:37.60   7.53 +28.60
5 13.02 TARA 2 (Emily Jowett) 1           easily

FOR THE : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS TROPHY SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Race 18 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CANCELLED

FOR THE : SID SHARP TROPHY SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 19 MENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Final

1 14.04 BALMAIN 4  1:41.84   0.00  +0.00
2 14.01 DRUMMOYNE 1  1:45.05   3.21  +3.21
3 14.03 TARA 3  1:47.17   2.12  +5.33
4 14.02 LEICHHARDT 2  1:50.51   3.34  +8.67

FOR THE : KAYSER SHIELD SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 20 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 15.07 DRUMMOYNE 8      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 15.08 TARA 4 9           0.20  +0.20
3 15.06 LEICHHARDT 2 7           3.08  +3.28
4 15.09 BALMAIN 2 1           6.59  +9.87
5 15.03 TARA 2 4           7.02 +16.89
6 15.01 BALMAIN 1 2                 
7 15.02 TARA 1 3                 
8 15.04 LEICHHARDT 1 5                 
9 15.05 TARA 3 6                 
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Glebe R.C. Sunday, 13 June 2010

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD SPONSORED BY : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 21 MENS OPEN EIGHT Final

1
16.03 GLEBE

3  1:25.00   0.00  +0.00

2
16.02 DRUMMOYNE

2  1:29.87   4.87  +4.87

3
16.01 LEICHHARDT

1  1:40.10  10.23 +15.10


